

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, Page 1, title clause, Line 11, by
2 deleting "69.69" and inserting "72.66";

3
4 further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 7.106, Line 2 through and including Line 3, by deleting
5 said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

6
7 "Personal Service.....\$148,569
8 Expense and Equipment..... 25,315,691
9 From General Revenue Fund (Not to exceed 3.00 F.T.E.)\$25,464,260";

10
11 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____